Wound Management & Skin
Reconstruction

CSUVetCE June 8-9, 2024

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

Day 1 — Saturday

8:00 am
8:30 am
9:15 am
9:45 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 am
11:30 am
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
4:15 PM

5:00 pm

Breakfast and Welcome

Principles of Wound Healing — Dr. Monnet
Evaluation of Wounds — Dr. Marvel

Open Wound Management: Contact Layers — Dr. Monnet
Break

When and How to Close a Wound — Dr. Marvel
Drain Use and Placement — Dr. Monnet

Lunch

Local Skin Flaps

Skin Grafts

Distant Skin Flaps — Dr. Monnet

Skin Mass Margins & Removal — Dr. Marvel

End of Day 1

Course Sponsors:

Medtronic MILA M



CSUVetCE

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

Day 2 - Sunday

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

Medtronic MILA

Breakfast

Laboratory 1 (Cadavers)

Lunch

Laboratory 2

Q&A — Drs. Monnet and Marvel
End of Course

Wound Management & Skin

Reconstruction

June 8-9, 2024

Course Sponsors:

INTERNATIONAL, INC.

M




