

# Wound Management & Skin Reconstruction

June 8-9, 2024

#### Day 1 – Saturday

8:00 am	Breakfast and Welcome
8:30 am	Principles of Wound Healing – Dr. Monnet
9:15 am	Evaluation of Wounds – Dr. Marvel
9:45 AM	Open Wound Management: Contact Layers – Dr. Monnet
10:30 AM	Break
10:45 am	When and How to Close a Wound – Dr. Marvel
11:30 am	Drain Use and Placement – Dr. Monnet
1:00 pm	Lunch
2:00 pm	Local Skin Flaps
2:45 PM	Skin Grafts
3:15 PM	Distant Skin Flaps – Dr. Monnet
4:15 PM	Skin Mass Margins & Removal – Dr. Marvel
5:00 pm	End of Day 1

### **Course Sponsors:**









# Wound Management & Skin Reconstruction

June 8-9, 2024

#### Day 2 – Sunday

8:30 AM	Breakfast
9:00 AM	Laboratory 1 (Cadavers)
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Laboratory 2
4:00 PM	Q&A – Drs. Monnet and Marvel
4:30 PM	End of Course

## **Course Sponsors:**





